

Chand Bigna Road to Rohan Bgha

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NDB

Block - Van shi

Area 1

DIVISION

Banshi

SUB-DIVISION

870

870

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) PIV & Working Bench					
do-do -					
	Qty	wide	TMB		
page No -	01	=	01 NOS		
@ ₹ 4487.69/ NOS				₹	4488.0
(2) PIV & Working Bench					
do-do -					
	Qty	wide	TMB		
page No -	01	=	2 NOS		
@ ₹ 2073.02/ NOS				₹	4146.0
(3) Clearing & grubbing					
Road Land including up- rooting wild vegetation					
do-do -					
	Qty	wide	TMB		
page No -	02	=	0.2962 Hq		
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hq				₹	22385.0
(4) cutting & forest					
including cutting do-do					
	Qty	wide	TMB		
page No -	02	=	7 NOS		
@ ₹ 357.26/ NOS				₹	2501.0
(5) Construction of Embankment with material					
do-do -					
	Qty	wide	TMB		
page No -	09	=	268.80 m ³		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 7 261.091 m ³				7	70181.0
(8) construction at					
Embankment and					
material do- do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 09	=	403.	454	M ²	
@ 7 177.041 m ³				7	71670.0
(7) construction at					
Subgrade and					
Shoulder do- do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 62	=	883.12	m ²		
@ page No - 8	=	194.42	m ²		
		1077.59	m ²		
@ 7 264.631 m ³				7	285163.0
(8) construction at NSB					
by P.V. well graded					
material do- do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 04	=	334.94	m ²		
@ 7 2644.281 m ³				7	885675.0
(9) const at WBM gr-IT					
Stone aggregates					
do- do					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No - 06	=	137.0	m ³		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 3698.25/m ³				7	506660.7
(10) concrete ab unreinforced					
Expansion & contraction					
Joint de-de					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 7		=	71.75 m ³		
@ ₹ 7069.13/m ³				7	507210.0
(11) PIV & fixing ab typical					
Information sign de-de					
	Qty	vide	TMB		
Page No - 09		=	3 Nos		
@ ₹ 11332.00/No				7	33998.0

				₹	2394077.0
Add 187. GST				₹	430934.0
Add LC 1% &				₹	23941.0
Add S.Fee				₹	54120.0
				₹	2903072.0
less 20.25% ax per agg				₹	587872.0
Net pay				₹	2315200.0

Amey
15/10/24
J.E

[Signature]
15/10/24
J.E